
B2A2 B1+B1

Live the experience of studying in an English speaking country and connecting with classmates from all
over the world. Learn English while making the most of Cardiff, with selected activities just for you.

Tel: +44 (0)2920 344805
WhatsApp: +44 (0)7803 495154
Email: marketing@celticenglish.co.uk
www.celticenglish.co.uk

Exclusive Classes for Ages 16-19 can be confirmed with a minimum of 5 students per class. Confirmation will be provided 4 weeks
prior to the start date. In the event that we are unable to open an exclusive class, students have the option to join mixed-age
classes or withdraw without any cost. Lunchtime lessons for the GE28 program are integrated with adult students of varying ages.
Please note that airport transfer is mandatory for all students under 18. For further details, please refer to our "Adults Price List
2024" or contact us for more information.

Young Adults Summer
Programme
(16-19 years old)
includes:

Weeks 1 2 3 4 5

PRICES DATES: 01/07/2024 - 02/08/2024

B2 C1B1+B1 INDIVIDUALS

Young Adults
Summer Programme
English classes 
+ summer activities
all-in-one.

Summer in Cardiff 2024

Introducing enrolment dates for
courses exclusively comprised
of students aged between 16

and 19 years old.
01/07/2024
08/07/2024 
15/07/2024

16-19 ON LY INTAKE DATES

Full-board meal plan

Homestay accommodation with
single room

 Social activity programme 
(2 weekday activities + 
1 full day trip on Saturday)

Bus pass

English Lessons, fees (registration,
materials and accommodation fees),
entry test and certificate of attendance.

English Language Skills, 
IELTS Preparation Skills, 
FCE / CAE Cambridge, 
Preparation Skills
or Business English

28 lessons weekly course available,
choosing to focus on: 

28 lessons per week
8.45 - 12.00 (Monday to Friday) +
12.30 - 14.00 (Monday to Thursday)

20 lessons per week
8.45 - 12.00 (Monday to Friday) £825

£899

£1,480

£1,630

£2,140

£2,365

£2,800

£3,100

£3,455

£3,830

EARLY BIRD OPPORTUNITY 
10% off individual bookings
until 1st February!

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-celtic-english-academy-cardiff.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182
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+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-celtic-english-academy-cardiff.php3

