



Introducing enrolment dates for courses exclusively comprised of students aged between 16 and 19 years old.

> 01/07/2024 08/07/2024 15/07/2024









**INDIVIDUALS** 

Live the experience of studying in an English speaking country and connecting with classmates from all over the world. Learn English while making the most of Cardiff, with selected activities just for you.



10% off individual bookings until 1st February!





Young Adults Summer Programme (16-19 years old) includes:

- English Lessons, fees (registration, materials and accommodation fees), entry test and certificate of attendance.
- 28 lessons weekly course available, choosing to focus on:
  - English Language Skills,
  - **IELTS** Preparation Skills,
  - FCE / CAE Cambridge,
  - Preparation Skills
  - · or Business English

- Social activity programme (2 weekday activities + 1 full day trip on Saturday)
- Homestay accommodation with single room
- Full-board meal plan
- Bus pass

PRICES			DATES: 01/07/2024 - 02/08/2024		
Weeks	1	2	3	4	5
20 lessons per week 8.45 - 12.00 (Monday to Friday)	£825	£1,480	£2,140	£2,800	£3,455
28 lessons per week 8.45 - 12.00 (Monday to Friday) + 12.30 - 14.00 (Monday to Thursday)	£899	£1,630	£2,365	£3,100	£3,830

Exclusive Classes for Ages 16-19 can be confirmed with a minimum of 5 students per class. Confirmation will be provided 4 weeks prior to the start date. In the event that we are unable to open an exclusive class, students have the option to join mixed-age classes or withdraw without any cost. Lunchtime lessons for the GE28 program are integrated with adult students of varying ages. Please note that airport transfer is mandatory for all students under 18. For further details, please refer to our "Adults Price List 2024" or contact us for more information.



Tel: +44 (0)2920 344805 WhatsApp: +44 (0)7803 495154 Email: marketing@celticenglish.co.uk www.celticenglish.co.uk











**©LanguageCourse**Book at worldwide lowest price at:

Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-celtic-english-academy-cardiff.php3



**##** +44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

• +81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

**1** +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072